Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed

Thu

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

MEE

2024 CALENDAR

20

21

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ALONE IT
STANDS

7.30pm P

Public Holiday
2pm P, 8pm P

5pm P

1lam, 7.30pm

7.30pm Opening

w m 4 = 4 X un

- £ 4 T u wu - £ 4 Z o

m

w

24

25

26

27

28

29

7.30pm
8pm
3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

11am, 7.30pm
8pm Q&A
3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

Tam Q&A
7.30pm

1am, 7.30pm

8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

S5pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
11am, 7.30pm

8pm
3.30pm AD, 8pm

5pm

7.30pm

7.30pm FT

11am, 7.30pm

S

M
T
w
T

F

S

- £ 4 Z o

m 4 £ 4 T 0 wn

P: Preview | Q&A: Question and Answer | FT: Free Teen

1

2

18
19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30

31

8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

THE GREAT
DIVIDE

8pm P
2pm P, 8pm P
5pm P

11am, 7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm Opening
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
11am, 7.30pm

8pm Q&A
3.30pm, 8pm

S5pm

Tlam Q&A,
7.30pm

7.30pm

11lam, 7.30pm
Good Friday
3.30pm, 8pm

Easter Sunday

PRIL
S

-

1

2

18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29

30

| AD: Audio Described AD))

7.30pm
7.30pm

11am, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

1lam, 7.30pm
7.30pm

Tam, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

S5pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

1lam, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm AD, 8pm

S5pm

11am, 7.30pm
11am, 7.30pm FT
ANZAC Day

8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

- £ 4 T o v m 4 = 4 X wn

m 4 £ 4 T v un m

m 4 £ 4 T 0w own

=

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SWITZERLAND

8pm P
2pm P, 8pm P

5pm P

1am, 7.30pm Opening

7.30pm

8.15pm
2pm, 815pm Q&A

1pm, 5pm

Tam
1lam, 8.15pm

8.15pm

4.30pm, 8.15pm

2pm

Tlam Q&A, 6.15pm
11lam, 6.15pm
8.15pm

8.15pm
2pm AD

5pm

8.15pm

8.15pm

1lam

1lam

ULSTER

AMERICAN

6.30pm P

7.30pm P

11am P, 6.15pm P

11am, 8.15pm
Opening

2pm

S5pm

8.15pm
8.15pm

11am, 6.15pm
Tlam

4.30pm, 8.15pm
Q&A

2pm

11am, 6.15pm

Mam Q&A,
6.15pm FT
8.15pm

8.15pm



4 £ 4 2 w . m 4 £ 4 T oo v m 4 = 4 T wn

- £ 4 2 o w m 4 =S 4 X »u un m

“©w =

1 4.30pm, 815pm

2  2pm

4 Tam, 615pm

5 Tam, 615pm FT
6 8.15pm

7 815pm

8 2pm

10
n

MASTER
CLASS

14

=
w

=
o

= | = | =
o o N

N
o

N N NN NN NN
O 0 N o o B~ W N

w
o

N
=

2pm AD

5pm

8.15pm
8.15pm
Tlam, 6.15pm
1lam, 6.15pm

4.30pm, 8.15pm

S 4 2T uw v m 4 £ 4 T 0 un om

10

N
o

N
4 £ 4 T w . m 4 £ 4 T »u un m

NN NN
a A W N

N
o

27
28
29
30

31

UNCLE
VANYA

8pm P
2pm P, 8pm P

5pm P

11am, 7.30pm

7.30pm Opening

4 £ 4 T oo v m 4 £ 4 T un v m A4 £ A4 T w0

m

10

n

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

7.30pm
8pm
3.30pm, 8pm

S5pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

11am, 7.30pm
8pm Q&A
3.30pm, 8pm

S5pm

Tlam Q&A
7.30pm

11am, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

S5pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

11lam, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm AD, 8pm

5pm

11lam, 7.30pm
7.30pm FT
11lam, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

4~ £ 4 2 v v m 4 =

4 S 4 2T v »uw =

- £ 4 2T o v m 4 = A4 T »u un m

-n

10

1

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

THE QUEEN'S NANNY

8pm P
2pm P, 8pm P

5pm P

Tam, 7.30pm Opening

7.30pm

8.15pm
2pm, 8.15pm Q&A

1pm, 5pm

Tlam
11am, 8.15pm

8.15pm

4.30pm, 8.15pm

2pm

Tam Q&A, 6.15pm
Tam, 6.15pm
8.15pm

8.15pm

2pm AD

5pm

6.30pm P

7.30pm P

1lam P, 615pm P
11am, 8.15pm Opening
2pm

5pm

8.15pm

8.15pm

Tlam Q&A, 6.15pm
Tlam

4.30pm, 8.15pm

2pm



[Vl =
Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Thu

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

2024 CALENDAR

10

n

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

8.15pm

8.15pm

1lam

Tlam

4.30pm, 8.15pm

2pm

11am, 6.15pm
11am, 6.15pm FT
8.15pm

8.15pm

2pm

MCGUFFIN
PARK

8pm P
2pm P, 8pm P

5pm P

11am, 7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm Opening
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

S5pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

Tam, 7.30pm

1lam, 6.15pm
Tam, 6.15pm FT
8.15pm Q&A
8.15pm

2pm AD

S5pm

8.15pm
8.15pm
Tam, 6.15pm
1lam, 6.15pm

4.30pm, 8.15pm

NOVEMBER D MBER JANUARY 2025

ECE
S 1

4 = 4 2 wn

©w »v =

4 £ 4 2 w o m 4 £ 4 X

Z v »nw =

—

S 4 2 w »w m 4 S

10

n

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

8pm
3.30pm, 8pm

S5pm

Tlam Q&A
7.30pm

11am, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

1lam, 7.30pm
8pm Q&A
3.30pm AD, 8pm

S5pm

11am, 7.30pm
7.30pm FT
11am, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

8pm P

2pm P, 8pm P

M
T
w

4 £ 4 2 o o m 4 = 4 T u »nw m +H

-

4 T v u m 4 = 4 T u o«

2

3

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

5pm P

11am, 7.30pm
7.30pm Opening
7.30pm

8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

11am, 7.30pm
8pm Q&A
3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

Tam Q&A
7.30pm

1lam, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

Christmas Day
Boxing Day
11am, 8pm
3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

- £ 4 X o

4 £ 4 2 o v m 4 = 4 X wu un m

©w »v M

w m 4 = 4 =

S 4 2 wn

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

New Year's Day
Tam, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm, 8pm

5pm

7.30pm

7.30pm FT

1lam, 7.30pm
8pm

3.30pm AD, 8pm

5pm



