JAN	UAF	RY	FEBRUARY			MARCH				APRIL				MAY					
Sun			s			s			s			s							
Mon	1		М			М			М	1		М							
Tue	2		Т			Т			Т	2	7.30pm	Т							
Ved	3		w			W			W	3	7.30pm	w	1	CHUTTER! AND					
Γhu	4		Т	1	7.30pm	Т			Т	4	11am, 7.30pm	Т	2	SWITZERLAND					
Fri	5		F	2	8pm	F	1	8pm	F	5	8pm	F	3	8pm P					
Sat	6		S	3	3.30pm, 8pm	s	2	3.30pm, 8pm	S	6	3.30pm, 8pm	s	4	2pm P, 8pm P					
Sun	7		S	4	5pm	s	3		S	7	5pm	s	5	5pm P					
Mon	8		М	5		М	4		М	8		М	6						
Tue	9		Т	6	7.30pm	Т	5		Т	9	11am, 7.30pm	Т	7	11am, 7.30pm Opening					
Ned	10		w	7	7.30pm	W	6	THE GREAT	W	10	7.30pm	w	8	7.30pm					
hu	11		Т	8	11am, 7.30pm	Т	7	DIVIDE	Т	11	11am, 7.30pm	Т	9						
-ri	12		F	9	8pm Q&A	F	8	8pm P	F	12	8pm	F	10	8.15pm					
Sat	13		s	10	3.30pm, 8pm	s	9	2pm P, 8pm P	s	13	3.30pm, 8pm	s	11	2pm, 8.15pm Q&A	ULSTER				
Sun	14		s	11	5pm	s	10	5pm P	s	14	5pm	s	12	1pm, 5pm	AMERICAN				
Mon	15		М	12		М	11		М	15		М	13		6.30pm P				
Tue	16		Т	13	11am Q&A	Т	12	11am, 7.30pm	Т	16	7.30pm	Т	14	11am	7.30pm P				
Ved	17		w	14	7.30pm	w	13	7.30pm	W	17	7.30pm	w	15	11am, 8.15pm					
Γhu	18		Т	15	11am, 7.30pm	Т	14	7.30pm Opening	Т	18	11am, 7.30pm	т	16	8.15pm	11am P, 6.15pm				
Fri	19		F	16	8pm	F	15	8pm	F	19	8pm	F	17		11am, 8.15pm Opening				
Sat	20		S	17	3.30pm, 8pm	s	16	3.30pm, 8pm	S	20	3.30pm AD, 8pm	s	18	4.30pm, 8.15pm	2pm				
Sun	21		s	18	5pm	s	17	5pm	s	21	5pm	s	19	2pm	5pm				
Mon	22		М	19		М	18		М	22		М	20						
Гие	23	ALONE IT	Т	20	7.30pm	Т	19	7.30pm	т	23	11am, 7.30pm	Т	21	11am Q&A, 6.15pm	8.15pm				
Ved	24	STANDS	w	21	7.30pm	w	20	7.30pm	w	24	11am, 7.30pm FT	w	22	11am, 6.15pm	8.15pm				
Thu	25	7.30pm P	Т	22	11am, 7.30pm	Т	21	11am, 7.30pm	т	25	ANZAC Day	Т	2 3	8.15pm	11am, 6.15pm				
Fri	26	Public Holiday	F	23	8pm	F	22	8pm Q&A	F	26	8pm	F	24	8.15pm	11am				
Sat	27	2pm P, 8pm P	s	24	3.30pm AD, 8pm	s	23	3.30pm, 8pm	s	27	3.30pm, 8pm	s	25	2pm AD	4.30pm, 8.15pm Q&A				
Sun	28	5pm P	s	25	5pm	s	24	5pm	s	28		S	26	5pm	2pm				
Mon	29		М	26		М	25		М	29		М	27						
Tue	30	11am, 7.30pm	т	27	7.30pm	т	26	11am Q&A, 7.30pm	т	30		Т	28	8.15pm	11am, 6.15pm				
Wed	31	7.30pm Opening	w	28	7.30pm FT	w	27	7.30pm				w	29	8.15pm	11am Q&A, 6.15pm FT				
Γhu			Т	29	11am, 7.30pm	Т	28	11am, 7.30pm				Т	30	11am	8.15pm				
-ri						F	29	Good Friday				F	31	11am	8.15pm				
Sat						s	30	3.30pm, 8pm											
un						s	31	Easter Sunday											

JUNE			JU	LY		Αl	JGU	IST	SEPTEMBER						
s				s			s			s	1				
М				М	1		М			М	2				
Т				Т	2	11am Q&A	Т			т	3				
w				w	3	7.30pm	w			w	4				
Т				Т	4	11am, 7.30pm	Т	1	7.30pm	Т	5	THE QUEEN'S NANNY			
F				F	5	8pm	F	2	8pm	F	6	8pm P			
s	1	4.30pm, 8.15pm	2pm AD	s	6	3.30pm, 8pm	s	3	3.30pm, 8pm	s	7	2pm P, 8pm P			
s	2	2pm	5pm	s	7	5pm	s	4	5pm	s	8	5pm P			
М	3			М	8		М	5		М	9				
Т	4	11am, 6.15pm	8.15pm	Т	9	7.30pm	Т	6	7.30pm	Т	10	11am, 7.30pm Opening			
w	5	11am, 6.15pm FT	8.15pm	w	10	7.30pm	w	7	7.30pm	w	11	7.30pm			
Т	6	8.15pm	11am, 6.15pm	т	11	11am, 7.30pm	Т	8	11am, 7.30pm	Т	12				
F	7	8.15pm	11am, 6.15pm	F	12	8pm	F	9	8pm Q&A	F	13	8.15pm			
s	8	2pm	4.30pm, 8.15pm	s	13	3.30pm AD, 8pm	s	10	3.30pm, 8pm	s	14	2pm, 8.15pm Q&A	COLDER		
s	9			s	14	5pm	S	11	5pm	s	15	1pm, 5pm	THAN HERE		
М	10			М	15		М	12		М	16		6.30pm P		
Т	11			Т	16	11am, 7.30pm	Т	13	11am Q&A	Т	17	11am	7.30pm P		
W	12	MASTER		W	17	7.30pm FT	W	14	7.30pm	W	18	11am, 8.15pm			
Т	13	CLASS		Т	18	11am, 7.30pm	Т	15	11am, 7.30pm	Т	19	8.15pm	11am P, 6.15pm P		
F	14	8pm P		F	19	8pm	F	16	8pm	F	20		11am, 8.15pm Openir		
S	15	2pm P, 8pm P		S	20	3.30pm, 8pm	S	17	3.30pm, 8pm	s	21	4.30pm, 8.15pm	2pm		
S	16	5pm P		S	21		S	18	5pm	s	22	2pm	5pm		
М	17			М	22		М	19		М	23				
Т	18	11am, 7.30pm		Т	2 3		Т	20	7.30pm	Т	24	11am Q&A, 6.15pm	8.15pm		
W	19	7.30pm Opening		W	24	UNCLE	W	21	7.30pm	w	25	11am, 6.15pm	8.15pm		
Т	20	7.30pm		Т	25	VANYA	Т	22	11am, 7.30pm	Т	26	8.15pm	11am Q&A, 6.15pm		
F	21	8pm		F	26	8pm P	F	2 3	8pm	F	27	8.15pm	11am		
s	22	3.30pm, 8pm		s	27	2pm P, 8pm P	s	24	3.30pm AD, 8pm	S	28	2pm AD	4.30pm, 8.15pm		
S	23	5pm		s	28	5pm P	S	25	5pm	S	29	5pm	2pm		
М	24			М	29		М	26		М	30				
Т	25	11am		Т	30	11am, 7.30pm	T	27	11am, 7.30pm	Т					
W	26	7.30pm		w	31	7.30pm Opening	w	28	7.30pm FT	W					
Т	27	11am, 7.30pm					Т	29	11am, 7.30pm	Т					
F	28	8pm Q&A					F	30	8pm	F					
s	29	3.30pm, 8pm					S	31	3.30pm, 8pm	S					
s	30	5pm													

OCT	OCTOBER					MBER	DECEMBER				JANUARY 2025			
Sun				s			s	1	5pm P	s				
Mon				М			М	2		М				
Tue	1	8.15pm	11am, 6.15pm	Т			Т	3	11am, 7.30pm	Т				
Wed	2	8.15pm	11am, 6.15pm FT	W			W	4	7.30pm Opening	w	1	New Year's Day		
Thu	3	11am	8.15pm Q&A	Т			Т	5	7.30pm	т	2	11am, 7.30pm		
Fri	4	11am	8.15pm	F	1	8pm	F	6	8pm	F	3	8pm		
Sat	5	4.30pm, 8.15pm	2pm AD	s	2	3.30pm, 8pm	s	7	3.30pm, 8pm	s	4	3.30pm, 8pm		
Sun	6	2pm	5pm	S	3	5pm	s	8	5pm	s	5	5pm		
Mon	7			М	4		М	9		М	6			
Tue	8	11am, 6.15pm	8.15pm	т	5	11am Q&A	Т	10	7.30pm	Т	7	7.30pm		
Wed	9	11am, 6.15pm FT	8.15pm	W	6	7.30pm	w	11	7.30pm	w	8	7.30pm FT		
Thu	10	8.15pm	11am, 6.15pm	Т	7	11am, 7.30pm	Т	12	11am, 7.30pm	Т	9	11am, 7.30pm		
Fri	11	8.15pm	11am, 6.15pm	F	8	8pm	F	13	8pm Q&A	F	10	8pm		
Sat	12	2pm	4.30pm, 8.15pm	s	9	3.30pm, 8pm	s	14	3.30pm, 8pm	s	11	3.30pm AD, 8pm		
Sun	13			S	10	5pm	s	15	5pm	s	12	5pm		
Mon	14			М	11		М	16		М	13			
Tue	15			Т	12	7.30pm	Т	17	11am Q&A	Т	14			
Wed	16	MCGUFFIN		W	13	7.30pm	W	18	7.30pm	w	15			
Thu	17	PARK		Т	14	11am , 7.30pm	Т	19	11am, 7.30pm	Т	16			
Fri	18	8pm P		F	15	8pm Q&A	F	20	8pm	F	17			
Sat	19	2pm P, 8pm P		S	16	3.30pm AD, 8pm	s	21	3.30pm, 8pm	S	18			
Sun	20	5pm P		S	17	5pm	S	22	5pm	s	19			
Mon	21			М	18		М	2 3		М	20			
Tue	22	11am, 7.30pm		Т	19	11am, 7.30pm	Т	24		Т	21			
Wed	23	7.30pm		W	20	7.30pm FT	W	25	Christmas Day	W	22			
Thu	24	7.30pm Opening		Т	21	11am, 7.30pm	Т	26	Boxing Day	Т	2 3			
Fri	25	8pm		F	22	8pm	F	27	11am, 8pm	F	24			
Sat	26	3.30pm, 8pm		S	2 3	3.30pm, 8pm	S	28	3.30pm, 8pm	S	25			
Sun	27	5pm		S	24		S	29	5pm	S	26			
Mon	28			М	25		М	30		М	27			
Tue	29	7.30pm		Т	26		Т	31		Т	28			
Wed	30	7.30pm		W	27	THE HEARTBREAK				W	29			
Thu	31	11am, 7.30pm		Т	28	CHOIR				F	30			
Fri				F	29	8pm P				S	31			
Sat				S	30	2pm P, 8pm P								
Sun														